
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group S20-402

Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Akishina L.S.
 A-306

Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Optoelectronics  Voronov Y.A.  D-405
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Design of Integrated Circuits  Popov V.D.  D-405
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Opt  dep.20

Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  T-102
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  Bocharov Y.I.  D-405
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Software Support of Modern Microprocessors and Microcontrollers

 Bocharov Y.I.  D-405
Mon, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT  Samotaev N.N.  dep.27
Mon, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT  Samotaev N.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  Butuzov V.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  Butuzov V.A.  D-405
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Installations  Shikanov A.E.  B-315
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Installations  Shikanov A.E.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  Butuzov V.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Bocharov Y.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Integrated Circuits  Popov V.D.  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Samotaev N.N.  ДОТ


